‘E » St. Jude’s Catholic Primary School

5 € Canteen Menu

Hot Food
Beef Lasagne
Spaghetti Bolognese
Macaroni and Cheese
Cheese Burger (beef patty, cheese & sauce)
Cheese Burger with salad
Chicken Burger (chicken patty, cheese & mayo)
Chicken Burger with salad

Hot Dog and sauce

3 pcs Nuggets and sauce

5 pcs Nuggets and sauce

5 pcs Spring Rolls and sauce

Pies and Pizza
Sausage Roll

Beef Cruzier Pie
Potato Top Beef Pie

Snack Pie
Pizza Ham and Cheese

Salads
Salad Box (Choice of Ham, Chicken, Tuna or Egg)

Includes: lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot, and
cheese

Small Garden Salad tray

Includes: Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot and Cucumber
Extras:

Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese or Beetroot (each)
Salad

Tomato sauce sachet

Mayonnaise sachet

Gluten Free
Beef Pie
Hotdog with sauce in gluten free wrap

e

Term 12016
Recess
4.00 Jelly fruit cups
4.00 Pizza Cheesy
4.00 Assorted chips (Red Rock, Grain Waves, Smiths)
3.50 Natural Popcorn
4.00 Chocolate Muffins
3.50
4.00 Sandwiches
3.00 Cheese or Vegemite Sandwich
2.50 Plain Salad Sandwich
3.50 Ham and Cheese Sandwich
3.50 Tuna Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Egg Sandwich
3.00 Salad Sandwich (Choice of Ham, Chicken, Tuna or
Egg)
3.50
3.50 Specials
1.40
2.80 Freshly made Fried Rice -with chicken and mixed
vegetables (TUESDAYS ONLY)
Fish and Potato Gems (THURSDAYS ONLY)
4.00
SLUSHIES are bac
2.50 Drinks
Flavoured Milk (Choc chill, Banana or Strawberry)
0.50  Juice box (Orange, Tropical, Apple & Blackcurrant)
1.00 Bottled water
0.40 LOLandBerry Iced Tea
0.40 Ice Cream (Lunch Sales only)
Paddle Pop Vanilla, Chocolate or Rainbow
5.00 Low Fat Vanilla Ice Cream Cups
4.00
4.00 9510 Lunch Bags

*Canteen Open Tuesday and Thursday*

fop

1.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.00

2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50

4.00

4.00

4.00
2.00

2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

0.50

The majority of choices available in our canteen menu are based on the core food groups and are predominantly those
classified as “Green”, which may be supplemented by convenience products which may be classified as either ‘Green or
Amber’. No items classified as ‘Red” may be sold.

-

For more information on the School Canteen Traffic Light system please check the School Canteen Assoc. of WA website.



