





Canteen Menu

Term 1 2016

Hot Food		Recess	
Beef Lasagne	4.00	Jelly fruit cups	1.00
Spaghetti Bolognese	4.00	Pizza Cheesy	1.00
Macaroni and Cheese	4.00	Assorted chips (Red Rock, Grain Waves, Smiths)	1.50
Cheese Burger (beef patty, cheese & sauce)	3.50	Natural Popcorn	1.50
Cheese Burger with salad	4.00	Chocolate Muffins	1.00
Chicken Burger (chicken patty, cheese & mayo)	3.50		
Chicken Burger with salad	4.00	Sandwiches	
Hot Dog and sauce	3.00	Cheese or Vegemite Sandwich	2.00
3 pcs Nuggets and sauce	2.50	Plain Salad Sandwich	2.00
5 pcs Nuggets and sauce	3.50	Ham and Cheese Sandwich	3.00
5 pcs Spring Rolls and sauce	3.50	Tuna Sandwich	3.00
		Chicken Sandwich	3.00
Pies and Pizza		Egg Sandwich	2.50
Sausage Roll	3.00	Salad Sandwich (Choice of Ham, Chicken, Tuna or	4.00
		Egg)	
Beef Cruzier Pie	3.50		
Potato Top Beef Pie	3.50	Specials	
Snack Pie	1.40		
Pizza Ham and Cheese	2.80	Freshly made Fried Rice -with chicken and mixed	4.00
		vegetables (TUESDAYS ONLY)	
Salads		Fish and Potato Gems (THURSDAYS ONLY)	4.00
Salad Box (Choice of Ham, Chicken, Tuna or Egg) Includes: lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot, and cheese	4.00	SLUSHIES are back!!!!	2.00
Small Garden Salad tray	2.50	Drinks	
Includes: Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot and Cucumber	2.50	Drinks	
Extras:		Flavoured Milk (Choc chill, Banana or Strawberry)	2.00
Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese or Beetroot (each)	0.50	Juice box (Orange, Tropical, Apple & Blackcurrant)	1.00
Salad	1.00	Bottled water	2.00
Tomato sauce sachet	0.40	LOL and Berry Iced Tea	2.00
Mayonnaise sachet	0.40	Ice Cream (Lunch Sales only)	
Gluten Free		Paddle Pop Vanilla, Chocolate or Rainbow	2.00
Beef Pie	5.00	Low Fat Vanilla Ice Cream Cups	2.00
Hotdog with sauce in gluten free wrap	4.00		
	4.00	10 Lunch Bags	0.50



Canteen Open Tuesday and Thursday

The majority of choices available in our canteen menu are based on the core food groups and are predominantly those classified as "Green", which may be supplemented by convenience products which may be classified as either 'Green or Amber'. No items classified as 'Red' may be sold.

